1 -Conductor: Nickel coated copper (Type NCC)
2 -FP/Polyimide/FP tape.
3 -PTFE tape, Smooth, UV laser markable.
CHARACTERISTICS:
Environmental:
 Operating temperature : -65°C to +260°C
(ambient temperature + current heating)
 Resistant to :

Lbs/1000ft
(kg/km)
Conductor Ø
Min.
Inch
(mm)
Max.
Inch
(mm)
Min.
Inch
(mm)
Max.
Inch
(mm)
M22759/192-26-* SM19226-* 26
19x38
(19x0.102 )
0.0175
(0.44)
0.0204
(0.52)
42.2
(138.45)
0.030
(0.76)
0.034
(0.86)
1.45
(2.16)
M22759/192-24-* SM19224-* 24
19x36
(19x0.127)
0.0225
(0.57)
0.0244
(0.62)
25.9
(85)
0.034
(0.86)
0.038
(0.97)
2.00
(2.98)
M22759/192-22-* SM19222-* 22
19x34
(19x0.16)
0.0285
(0.72)
0.0314
(0.80)
16.0
(52.5)
0.040
(1.02)
0.043
(1.09)
2.95
(4.39)
M22759/192-20-* SM19220-* 20
19x32
(19x0.203)
0.0365
(0.93)
0.0394
(1.00)
9.77
(32.05)
0.048
(1.22)
0.051
(1.30)
4.45
(6.62)
M22759/192-18-* SM19218-* 18
19x30
(19x0.254)
0.0455
(1.16)
0.0494
(1.25)
6.10
(20)
0.056
(1.42)
0.060
(1.52)
6.65
(9.90)
M22759/192-16-* SM19216-* 16
19x29
(19x0.287)
0.0515
(1.31)
0.0554
(1.41)
4.76
(15.6)
0.063
(1.60)
0.067
(1.70)
8.35
(12.43)
M22759/192-14-* SM19214-* 14
19x27
(19x0.361)
0.0645
(1.64)
0.0694
(1.76)
3.00
(9.8)
0.076
(1.93)
0.080
(2.03)
12.8
(19.05)
M22759/192-12-* SM19212-* 12
37x28
(37x0.32)
0.0835
(2.12)
0.0894
(2.27)
1.98
(6.50)
0.096
(2.44)
0.100
(2.54)
19.7
(29.32)
M22759/192-10-* SM19210-* 10
37x26
(37x0.404)
0.106
(2.69)